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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС  1  1  1  0  1  V 0,167 -19 9 7

КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  V  4  0  1  V  V 0,500 0 20 4

ОТВЕТЧИКОВА Юлия МОС  V  V  V  0  1  4 0,500 -3 20 5

ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0,667 9 24 2

БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС  V  3  V  3  2  V 0,500 5 23 3

БИЛЫК Варвара МОС  3  1  V  1  1  1 0,167 -17 12 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  2  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 12 26 2

СМИРНОВА Вероника МОС  1  0  V  V  1  3 0,333 -11 15 6

ТОЛКУНОВА Елена МОС  0  0  3  1  2  0 0,000 -24 6 7

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС  0  3  3  V  1  V 0,333 -5 17 5

КОЗУБ Мария МОС  3  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 24 3

АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  V  1  1 0,500 -2 20 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  2  3  V  4  V 0,400 3 19 4

ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 22 2

ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС  3  0  2  4  V 0,200 -8 14 5

ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 3 21 3

ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС  0  1  0  2  0 0,000 -22 3 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШЕНФЕЛЬД Василина МОС  3  3  2  4  3  1 0,000 -14 16 7

КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

СИГАРЕВА Анна МОС  V  3  3  3  2  V 0,333 -6 21 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  3  V  3  V  V 0,667 11 26 3

НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 27 2

ШУРУПОВА Евгения МОС  V  1  V  0  2  0 0,333 -12 13 6

КАМОЧКИНА Полина МОС  V  2  4  0  4  V 0,333 -1 20 4

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС  2  4  4  2  0 0,000 -13 12 6

НОСАЧ Наталия МОС  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 3 21 3

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  0  1  4 0,400 -7 15 5

ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  0  V  1 0,400 -4 14 4

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  V  3  4  V  V 0,600 7 22 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1

САРАТОВА Дарья МОС  1  1  V  V  V 0,600 0 17 3

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 21 2

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС  2  2  0  2  1 0,000 -18 7 6

ВАРНАХИНА Анна МОС  1  2  2  V  V 0,400 -6 15 4

АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  3  1  V  4 0,200 -6 15 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  1  2  1  2 0,200 -12 11 6

НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  3  2  1  V  V 0,400 -4 16 4

ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1

ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС  V  V  2  4  3 0,400 1 19 3

КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС  V  3  1  V  V 0,600 4 19 2

ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  V  2  2  V  0 0,400 -6 14 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС  V  1  V  1  V 0,600 -1 17 3

ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС  3  1  0  0  1 0,000 -20 5 6

ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 9 22 2

СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  3  V  3  4  V 0,400 1 20 4

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС  2  V  3  4  2 0,200 -5 16 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС  V  3  3  1  4 0,200 -7 16 5

АГАМОВА Наима МОС  3  3  V  V  V 0,600 1 21 4

РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  2  4 0,600 5 21 3

ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС  V  4  0  0  4 0,200 -10 13 6

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  4  V  V  3 0,600 9 22 2

ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 2 22 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 1,000 25 30 квалифицированных

2 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных

3 ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС 1,000 18 25 квалифицированных

4 ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных

5 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 1,000 16 30 квалифицированных

6 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных

6 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных

8 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 1,000 14 25 квалифицированных

9 НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных

10 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,800 12 21 квалифицированных

11 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,800 9 22 квалифицированных

12 ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС 0,800 8 22 квалифицированных

13 ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС 0,800 2 22 квалифицированных

14 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 0,667 12 26 квалифицированных

15 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных

16 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 0,667 9 24 квалифицированных

16 ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС 0,667 9 24 квалифицированных

18 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 0,600 9 22 квалифицированных

19 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 0,600 7 22 квалифицированных

20 РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС 0,600 5 21 квалифицированных

21 КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС 0,600 4 19 квалифицированных

22 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0,600 3 21 квалифицированных

22 НОСАЧ Наталия МОС 0,600 3 21 квалифицированных

24 АГАМОВА Наима МОС 0,600 1 21 квалифицированных

25 САРАТОВА Дарья МОС 0,600 0 17 квалифицированных

26 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС 0,600 -1 17 квалифицированных

27 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС 0,500 5 23 квалифицированных

28 КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС 0,500 0 20 квалифицированных

29 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных

30 ОТВЕТЧИКОВА Юлия МОС 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных

31 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0,400 3 19 квалифицированных

32 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0,400 1 20 квалифицированных

33 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС 0,400 1 19 квалифицированных

34 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0,400 -4 16 квалифицированных

35 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 0,400 -4 14 квалифицированных

36 ВАРНАХИНА Анна МОС 0,400 -6 15 квалифицированных

37 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0,400 -6 14 квалифицированных

38 ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС 0,400 -7 15 квалифицированных

39 КАМОЧКИНА Полина МОС 0,333 -1 20 квалифицированных

40 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС 0,333 -5 17 квалифицированных

41 СИГАРЕВА Анна МОС 0,333 -6 21 квалифицированных

42 СМИРНОВА Вероника МОС 0,333 -11 15 квалифицированных

43 ШУРУПОВА Евгения МОС 0,333 -12 13 квалифицированных

44 ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС 0,200 -5 16 квалифицированных

45 АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС 0,200 -6 15 выбывший

46 ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС 0,200 -7 16 выбывший

47 ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС 0,200 -8 14 выбывший

48 ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС 0,200 -10 13 выбывший

49 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,200 -12 11 выбывший

50 БИЛЫК Варвара МОС 0,167 -17 12 выбывший

51 КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,167 -19 9 выбывший

52 БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС 0,000 -13 12 выбывший

53 ШЕНФЕЛЬД Василина МОС 0,000 -14 16 выбывший

54 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС 0,000 -18 7 выбывший

55 ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС 0,000 -20 5 выбывший

56 ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -22 3 выбывший

57 ТОЛКУНОВА Елена МОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
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